
Study Rooms Opening Schedule (2019 S Semester (S2 Term))

Classrooms on the chart below will be open for students to study during S Semester/ S2 Term exam periods.
Please refer to the following opening schedule when using the study rooms.

✕ →Unavailable 【Attention】 【Class hours】
〇 →Available（No talking） ・Please note the schedules are subject to change. 8:30-10:15
● →Available ・Except Room K011, talking in the study rooms is prohibited as a rule. 10:25-12:10
（Moderate talking allowed） 13:00-14:45

・Make sure to turn off the light and air conditioner, if you are the last person to leave the room. 14:55-16:40
16:50-18:35
18:45-20:30

P=Period

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
525 ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕

K011 ✕ ✕ ● ● ✕ ✕

K112 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇

K113 ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕

K114 ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
525 ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕

K011 ✕ ✕ ● ● ✕ ● ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ● ✕ ✕ ● ● ● ● ✕ ✕ ✕ ● ● ● ✕ ✕ ● ● ✕ ●

K112 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇

K113 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 〇 ✕

K114 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
525 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕

K011 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ● ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ● ● ● ● ● ✕

K112 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕

K113 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕

K114 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
525 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ ✕

K011 ● ● ● ● ● ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ● ✕ ● ● ● ● ● ✕ ● ● ● ● ● ✕ ● ● ● ● ● ✕

K112 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕

K113 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕

K114 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6
525 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕

K011 ● ● ● ● ● ✕ ● ● ● ● ● ✕ ● ✕ ✕ ● ● ✕

K112 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕

K113 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕

K114 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕

Junior Division Section, PEAK/GPEAK Section
       Academic Affairs Division, College of Arts and Sciences

（Period 4）

2019/07/29 (Mon) 2019/07/30 (Tue) 2019/07/31 (Wed)

2019/07/01

（Period 1）
（Period 2）

・Please keep good manners even in the study rooms where talking is allowed. （Period 3）

（Period 5）
（Period 6）

July 2019

2019/07/12 (Fri)

Classroom
2019/07/05 (Fri)

2019/07/08 (Mon) 2019/07/09 (Tue) 2019/07/10 (Wed) 2019/07/11 (Thu)

2019/07/26 (Fri)

2019/07/15 (Mon)→Unavailable due 
to Holiday 2019/07/16 (Tue) 2019/07/17 (Wed)→Unavailable due 

to Suppelementary class day
2019/07/18 (Thu)→Unavailable due 

to Suppelementary class day 2019/07/19 (Fri)

2019/07/22 (Mon) 2019/07/23 (Tue) 2019/07/24 (Wed) 2019/07/25 (Thu)


